



Brand	Description		
Kruunu Herkku	Kruunu Herkku Raspberry panna cotta 2kg		
Net Content	Functional name	Regulated Name	
2000 Gram	Raspberry panna cotta	Raspberry panna cotta	
GTIN	Identification	Country of origin	Packaging
06430078911443	5989	Finland	Box
Shelf life	Total lifespan	Opened lifespan	
-	10 Days	-	

Delicious cream pudding with tart-sweet raspberry jelly. A perfect dessert for both everyday life and parties. The product is lactose-free and gluten-free. Kruunu Herkku - hand-cooked food from Juva, with love for ingredients.

Ingredients

Lactose free **cream (milk)**, raspberry jelly 15% (raspberry puree, sugar, vanilla sugar (sugar, vanilla 0,8%, vanilla flavour)), full lemon juice (water, lemon juice concentrate, acidity regulator (E224 **potassium disulphite**)). Lactose free, gluten free.

Usage

-

Storage

Storage below +6°C

Temperature

MIN: 2 °C MAX: 6 °C

Allergens

Gluten	Crustacean	Egg	Fish	Peanuts	Soybean	Milk
-	-	-	-	-	-	Contains
Tree Nuts	Celery	Mustard	Sesame Seed	Dioxide and Sulphite	Lupine	Molluscs
-	-	-	-	Contains	-	-

Nutrients

Nutrient basis
100 Gram

Energy	1441 Kilojoule, 344 Kilocalorie (international table)
Fat	30.7 Gram
Of which saturated fat	17.8 Gram
Carbohydrate	14.6 Gram
Of which sugars	14.6 Gram
Protein	3.1 Gram
Salt equivalent	0.06 Gram

Contact

Type	Manufacturer
Name	Kruunu Herkku Oy
Address	Tehtaantie 12, 51900 Juva
Website	www.kruunuherkku.fi
Email	myynti@kruunuherkku.fi
Telephone	020 792 4256

Packaging Marks



Preparation Serving

-